MBA
Sprockets -  6.00mm Pitch -
Simplex - Plastic
Nylon - Acetal - With and without bore inserts.
Match with series 0600 steel chain
Teeth No. PCD mm Hub Diameter
(D1)
Overall Width (L)
mm
Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets -  6.00mm Pitch - Simplex - Plastic
inches inches inches inches
13 24.82 18.00 10.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 8.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H013-08.00-ACE
0.977 0.394
15 28.64 21.00 10.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 12.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H015-12.00-ACE
1.128 0.394
15 28.64 21.00 10.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 8.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H015-08.00-ACE
1.128 0.394
17 32.45 24.00 13.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 12.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H017-12.00-ACE
1.278 0.512
Page 1 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
Teeth No. PCD mm Hub Diameter
(D1)
Overall Width (L)
mm
Material mm Type / Rows mm Bore (d) Locking Method Part Number
Sprockets -  6.00mm Pitch - Simplex - Plastic
inches inches inches inches
19 36.27 24.00 13.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 12.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H019-12.00-ACE
1.428 0.512
21 40.09 28.00 13.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 10.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H021-10.00-ACE
1.578 0.512
23 43.91 28.00 13.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 10.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H023-10.00-ACE
1.729 0.512
25 47.73 28.00 13.00 Acetal - White Type 3 / Single 10.000 No Locking# SP1-0600H025-10.00-ACE
1.879 0.512
Page 2 of 2# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au